
 

 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 
Megan Arns Associate Professor and Director of Percussion Studies, 

Music 
arnsm@missouri.edu 

 
Julie Elman Associate Professor, Women’s and Gender Studies; Center 

for Humanities 
elmanj@missouri.edu 

 
John Evelev Professor, English  evelevj@missouri.edu 

Sean Franzel Professor, German; School of Languages, Literatures and 
Culture  

franzels@missouri.edu 
 

Victor McFarland Associate Professor and Director of Graduate Studies, 
History 

mcfarlandv@missouri.edu 
 

Cristina Mislan Associate Professor, Doctoral Faculty; Journalism mislanc@missouri.edu 

Kristen Schwain Professor, School of Visual Studies schwaink@missouri.edu 

Yong Volz Associate Professor, Doctoral Faculty and Faculty Group 
Chair; Journalism 

volzy@missouri.edu 
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